
Schedule 
(NIDA Law Summer Course) 

 
No. Date and Time Details Lecturer Venue 
1 Wednesday 5 Jun 2024 

13.00 – 16.00 
17.00 – 20.00  

- Induction 
- Welcome party 

NIDA Executives and 
NIDA Faculty of Law 

NIDA 

2 Thursday 6 Jun 2024 
10.00 – 12.00 

Thai legal system Prof. Dr. Pinai Na Nakorn 
 

NIDA 

3 Tuesday 11 Jun 2024 
10.00 – 12.00 

Thai Constitutional 
Law 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Piti 
Eiamchamroonlarp 

NIDA 

4 Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 
10.00 – 12.00 

Criminal Justice 
System in Thailand 

Dr. Tanatthep Tianprasit NIDA 

5 Thursday 13 Jun 2024 
10.00 – 12.00 

Environmental Law Assoc. Prof. Dr. Peerapon 
Jaderojananont 
 

NIDA 

6 Monday 17 Jun 2024 
13.00 – 16.00 

Overview of the 
roles and duties of 
the Lawyers Council 
of Thailand 

Sarintorn 
Laungwattanawanich  
 

LCT 

7 Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 
10.00 – 12.00 

Data Protection Law Asst. Prof. Dr. Thitat 
Chavisschinda 
 

NIDA 

8 Wednesday 19 Jun 2024 
13.00 – 15.00 

Law on Investment 
in ASEAN and 
Arbitration 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Amnart 
Tangkiriphimarn 

NIDA 

9 Monday 24 Jun 2024 
13.00 – 16.00 

Visit at the Laem 
Chabang Industrial 
Estate 

To be confirmed Chonburi 

10 Tuesday 25 Jun 2024 
13.00 – 16.00 

- Presentation 
- Certificate 
Ceremony 

NIDA Faculty of Law Chonburi 

11 Wednesday 26 Jun 2024 
09.00 – 16.00 

back to Bangkok   

*The schedule is subject to change as appropriate. 


